
 
 

 

Oil & Gas Program Review Working Group 
 

NAME ORGANIZATION EMAIL ADDRESS 

Joe Altizer House Judiciary joe.altizer@wvhouse.gov 

Julie Archer Surface Owners Rights Organization julie@wvsoro.org 

Lee Avary Geological & Economic Survey avary@geosrv.wvnet.edu 

Mary Anna Babich Equitable mbabich@eqt.com 

Brian Bagby Water Trac brian.bagby@watertrac.com 

Lew Baker W. Va. Rural Water Association lewbaker@citynet.net 

Mike Basile Spilman Thomas & Battle (IOGA) mbasile@spilmanlaw.com 

Ann Bradley Spilman Thomas & Battle (IOGA) abradley@spilmanlaw.com 

Charlie Burd IOGA cburd@iogawv.com 

Stephen Butler Farm Bureau steveb@wvfarm.org 

Rob Casto CRW Resources robcasto@live.com 

Kevin Coleman Marathon Oil kdcoleman@marathonoil.com 

Jim Crews WVONGA jcrews@nisource.com 

Douglas Crouse Jackson Kelly dcrouse@jacksonkelly.com 

Joe Dawley Equitable jdawley@eqt.com 

Fred Decker J.W. Pit Well Servicing fdecker@jwpit.us 

Corky Demarco WVONGA demarco@wvonga.com 

Lisa Dooley 

 

Municipal League / 
Environmental Protection Advisory Council 

wvml@wvml.com 

Vickie Dugan Equitable vdugan@eqt.com 

Terry Farley Office of Miners Health Safety & Training Terry.L.Farley@wv.gov 

Sharon Flanery Consol sharon.flanery@steptoe-johnson.com 

Don Garvin West Virginia Environmental Council DSGJr@aol.com 

Eric Gillespie Chesapeake eric.gillespie@chk.com 

James “Eddy” Grey Triana Energy egrey@trianaenergy.com 

Jackie Hallinan Environmental Protection Advisory Council jhallinan@hallinanlaw.com 

Tom Hansen IOGA / Coalbed Methane Review Board rtomhansen@yahoo.com 

Randy Hansford Shallow Gas Well Review Board 

Coalbed Methane Review Board 

randywvu@suddenlink.net 

Joan Harman Farm Bureau joanh@wvfarm.org 

Larry Harris Trout Unlimited / 
Environmental Protection Advisory Council 

troutguy2@verizon.net 

Denny Harton  DPHarton@suddenlink.net 

Mike Hritz Chief Oil & Gas, LLC mhritz@chiefog.com 

Rachelle King Triana Energy rking@trianaenergy.com 

Kristina Kovach XTO Energy Kristina_Kovach@xtoenergy.com 
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Barry Lay Shallow Gas Well Review Board 

Coalbed Methane Review Board 

Oil & Gas Conservation Commission 

blay@enervest.net 

Jay Lazell Senate Judiciary jay.lazell@wvsenate.gov 

Stan Masoner Oil & Gas Inspectors’ Exam Board stanley.masoner@frontiernet.net 

Drew McCallister Spilman Thomas & Battle (IOGA) amccallister@spilmanlaw.com 

Pat McCune CNX McCuneAssociates@aol.com 

Dave McMahon Surface Owners Rights Organization wvdavid@wvdavid.net 

Don Michael Farm Bureau donfbgov@casinternet.net 

Sam Minardi Consol samminardi@consolenergy.com 

Marc Monteleone Bowles Rice McDavid Graff & Love mmonteleone@bowlesrice.com 

Bob Orndorff Dominion robert.c.orndorff@dom.com 

Brooke Pauley W. Va. Land & Mineral Owners’ Ass’n info@wvlmoa.com 

Steve Perdue Equitable sperdue@eqt.com 

Joe Pettey Pettey Oil Field Services Joe.Pettey@yahoo.com 

Nick Preservati West Virginia Coal Association nsp@preservatilaw.com 

Karen Price Manufacturers Association / 
Environmental Protection Advisory Council 

karen@wvma.com 

Bob Radabaugh S&R Gas Ventures  bsradabaugh@rtol.net 

Bill Raney West Virginia Coal Association / 
Environmental Protection Advisory Council 

braney@wvcoal.com 

Phil Reale IOGA pareale@wvreale.com 

Rick Roberts Environmental Protection Advisory Council rroberts@elrobinson.com 

Larry Sanders EXCO Resources lsanders@excoresources.com 

Gary Slagel Consol garyslagel@consolenergy.com 

Dave Spigelmyer Chesapeake dave.spigelmyer@chk.com 

Ted Streit W. Va. Land & Mineral Owners’ Ass’n ted@gaddyengineering.com 

Don Supcoe IOGA dsupcoe@energycorporationofamerica.c

om 

Ken Tawney Jackson Kelly ktawney@jacksonkelly.com 

Jason Webb W. Va. Land & Mineral Owners’ Ass’n jason@cawv.net 

Charles Wilfong Farm Bureau cwilfong_@hotmail.com 

Dave Belcher DEP – Office of Oil & Gas David.J.Belcher@wv.gov 

Kristin Boggs DEP – Executive Kristin.A.Boggs@wv.gov 

Pat Campbell DEP – Division of Water & Waste Management Patrick.V.Campbell@wv.gov 

Jody Jones DEP – Office of Legal Services Jody.C.Jones@wv.gov 

Scott Mandirola DEP – Division of Water & Waste Management Scott.G.Mandirola@wv.gov 

James Martin DEP – Office of Oil & Gas James.A.Martin@wv.gov 

Lisa McClung DEP – Executive Lisa.A.McClung@wv.gov 

Pam Nixon DEP – Office of Environmental Advocate Pamela.Nixon@wv.gov 

Gene Smith DEP – Office of Oil & Gas Gene.C.Smith@wv.gov 

Mike Zeto DEP – Environmental Enforcement Michael.A.Zeto@wv.gov 

 


